


Signature Hot Coffee/Tea

Caramel Cappuccino

Almond Orgeat Latte

Coffee After Eight

Honey Nut Latte

 

Signature Cold Coffee/Tea

Espresso Orange 

Iced Espresso Tonic

 
Healthy Drink & Smoothies

Blueberry Pepermint Iced Tea

Cream Caramel

Mix Berry Frappe

Mango Coco

Green Tea Cream Frappe
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160

160

 

Mocha Frappe 160

Iced Raspberry Cappuccino 220

160

160
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220

220

220

220


